
Stilnovo
Tablet W1

Oberfläche

zwart

wit

Version

1

2

3

4

5

Technical details

Land van fabricage  Italië

fabrikant Stilnovo

ontwerper Mirco Crosatto

jaar 2016

bescherming IP40

Omvang van de levering LED

voltage geschiktheid 230 - 240 Volt

materiaal aluminium, polycarbonaat

LED inclusief

Kleurweergave-index 90

Kleurtemperatuur in Kelvin 3.000 warm wit

Omschrijving

The swivelling element of the Stilnovo Tablet W1 can be aligned by 350
degrees, thus the light can be adjusted individually. The wall lamp is available
in the surfaces black or white. It is offered in five versions:

Version 1: Length 16 cm

Version 2: Length 24 cm

Version 3: Length 42 cm

Version 4: Length 66 cm

Version 5: Length 96 cm
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